

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E R E G I S T R A R B. SUDH E E N D R A KUMA R

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8 6 0 9 - 86 1 0 / 2 0 0 5

BAN K OF MAHA R A S H T R A

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

NATHA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 21 / 0 7 / 2 0 0 6 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sanjay V. Kha rde, Adv.
Ms. Chandan Ra m a m u rthi,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ra mes hw a r Pra s a d Goyal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The petitioner shall take steps within ten days to serve notice on the
unserved respondents, as prayed for.
List again on 8.8. 2 0 0 6 .

(B. Sudheendra Kum a r)
Registra r